o

AXRTIN—Y (1)

IN—Y%

Part Names
7w ERRES —)U RRT 1) 2 5 (5x10x4/4 \)

XK
(#iR)

SPARE PARTS (1)

IN—Y%

Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K
(#iR)

ATT7IT95>72 %7 (RB6)

BRGOOTS| Fiyorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4/4pcs) 800 | | UMT718 | Si¢ering Crank Shaft (RBS6) 100
SR E R Ty S | owrane| S0 TS LTS | oo
b e ) W (T A A e ey R
o | S ) A e N
FSO7 | Gitory Gusion (5. 0NE) 400 | | U725 | @ T B vper (REOMID Notor)
IG001 | AT VY I T I % AB— (A AR )Y TI2A) 500 UM726 HYRRIVA—t v ~ (RBE/MIDE—2—) 500
-3GM | Spring Adjuster (Gunmetal/2pcs) Sus. Holder Set (RB6/MID Motor)
e o 0 o[ |
el PO R | oz | o oo
LA228 guz\;n;o?nl\s(r?:f)t((zz)é-)?%x-s) 400 UM732 Zfe Euﬁar_d ’ZéB(E.%?'e) 800
00 | S 00| |03 i s
B e Ao el B I R A Y ey
D A e e W) I R A e o e
LA256 zr;/ggiﬁ;gsxésp)sp) 400 UM738 LLEIZ))J%/I;tfr;IZtDEE/ (EBI%.(eR/bei /D) 1500
| et sy 7| | o (BREEIE LD
v | S | o[ s
R | o a8 oy
TE120 | RIVT 7RI U~y F(TF5 AR FY) 600 UM753 | > /N—75/5— Y+ v F(RT6/RB6 RS) 800
Ball Diff. Screw Set (TF-5 STALLION) -1B__ | Shock Plastic Parts Set(RT6/RB6 RS)
UM119 ;ﬁ? II:\)’ir;/g'j 500 || um760 Zi}rziﬁlﬁmm\:rmai_n:/ch;AsZios7(5AT76(;$§T2/RB7) 8000
Uum124 '?:a\:s\;/or?n\e/répjr:r?g\/j\ 300 UM761 Zr?n;/szgi’rzgét\(l?(g%n 650
o125 | Gt 200 | |UM762 | gt 0 e Ser e 650
UM128 |4 S ) 400 | |umres | ool Amrery o 550
UM129 | G St (b 400 | Jumres | Gt ey 550
UMS09 | B & o oG Rao) 400 | | um7es | € e N e (k1) 600
UM515 3? §hZf?st§é5§(R85) 1000 | JUM766 ﬁfiv/e\;s_amﬁ?a%ﬁ%wﬂRB” 500
UMS16 | 3 o oo snemtoinasiones) )| 1000 | | unre7 | 2 25T 1200
UMS19 | Gt o Tmerbor it o) 600 | | umBos |5 VA k7). 2300
UME22 | it Swin Shoft (63 S2pcumban | 3800 | - |umpos | 52001t FaRa e 500
UM522-02 vj\_/r?;;}sl‘./h;ff (gBts (SF;Eff p?:)P/U\) 1400 | |UMW101 fr?r;rim:ﬁ;;ﬂnge Ei;n/ h 7o) 500
UMS24 | oty Gaar St (8LISOTIRBOIRTESC) 1800 | JuMweoz 2, 1 S0 ke SobBBaTe | 3800
UMSB1 | Jiepencion Shatt (30.51RT5) 700 | TSR L s, Holae (REIRBB.6) 2100
UMseg | 2T VT 7 AL v 7 K (RB5R2E Y ) 800 UMW705 | YR T v aRILZ—t vy k 400
Steel Axle Shaft (RB5/2-Set) -01 Sus. Bush Holder Set
UMS72 | G2 S oring et (B8 ) 800 | U707 | s Sue. Holce (AR MILTBE) 2200
UMBOSE | 4 iacher & Busn Sot (RESISG) -~ | 500 | [wsozaw | &0 i) 400
UM702 é;;t/te?ylﬁ;;}r[/sit_(é%g) b (RE6) 700 | | WO ghgc/k\ gg;l?))-l;{ill\w/lg(M) 250
UM7038| o1 ¢ BEICIQZ?J?F\{‘/BE) (R 600 | | WO ?aﬁrﬁéé‘éi;ﬁ(ﬁ%é§””\’ 300
UMT04 | 20t fer pate (RBG) 600 | | WO | Shock snanadrones 600
UM707 I?rclil];/SE(iI;/S/t;;U%lEGXQei?\gtor) 500 W-%1584 gh\gcllga-oRllic;/(Ban{\) 500
umo | £ Btr;;\gr/(i{_EsngBe) 400 | | OIS ghéc{k\ thf?ZLZSB/(IESgg)/ZA) 600
UMT15 | &ttt Carmer So1 (486 550 | | We202W| g eADI2 2 nentorooc) 600
UM716 | 22777 — Lty b (RB6) 500 W5303 | WCRUTIbF vy TALY eV IRTY 39 75— B0HA) | 1500
Crank Arm Set (RB6) -01V | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(30/1pc)
UMT17 | Sorvo Mourt Set (RBG) 500 | |Wsa0303| o 8 ateor Bia Bore Shodks 300

36




W5303

ANTIN—Y (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

X E fif
(Fiik)

SPARE PARTS (2)

N—Y%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E fff
(Fiik)

=A== NyOHVAR) v IREY MEYIRT V3 v ) 1100 1-NAOS6FN F v b(M4x5.6) 75 Y 402 GBA) 200

-04GM | Seal Cartridge(Gunmetal/2-Set/Big Bore Shock) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)

W5303 |3 v ER FURNRAIRY T RT3 v ) 400 15130350 % > ER(M3X35)(~ v 5 R/5R) 300

-09 Shock Piston(2-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) Button Screw(Hex/M3x35/5pcs)
W5303 |3 v ER FUQRRATRARYTRT S 3w 9 H) 400 1-553008| £ 7 F EZ(M3x8/10A) 300
-13 Shock Piston(2-Hole1.7/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) Set Screw(M3x8/10pcs)
W5304 |WCHYFLFryTALY FEYIRT Y3 vI7—2Z(3811A) 1300 1708 NS—TUTTFEXv v TIYX(EA) 500
-01V | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(38/1pc) Color Antenna(Black/4pcs)

WCK)TNFryTALY KRy IRT 3991y M30) A+ v TE(10A)

W5309GM| \\/C Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set(30) 5300 92638 | 5nap Pin(10Pcs) 200
WC R TNFvyTALY FRYTRT 3 v5 1y F(38) RRTF—TF(1x100x150)

WS310GM| \nvc Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set(38) 5500 | 964418 | Sponge Tape(1x100x150) %00
EvIR7Yav AT U5 (SIT—ILRIZT 4T LIRA) 5x7Tmm< Lty k

XGS003 | Big Bore Shock Spring(S/Gold/Mediumi2pcs) 1200 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set 450

XGS013 EviR7YavIRTY VG UT—ILRIZT4T7LRA) 1200 97008 | /\— K7 2% X k0O v F(3x40mm/2A) 1000
Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Gold/Medium/2pcs) -40H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs)
NATS5T74 51 R(39) 48mm— FR—ILT Y Ry k (L=10/23/28)

XGS152 | igh Graphaite Grease (3g) 850 | |97021H | 1o rd Ball End Set (L=10/23/28) 400
NA T 79 Z(3g) UG ATUHh—iN FR—)L (3/324 »F/UMW123)

XGS153 | Ligh Diff. Grease (3g) 850 97030 | Tyngsten Carbite Ball (3/32 Inch/UMW123) 2200
EY > 45 (E2.5/10A) 48mmAR—I)LX A v K (M/4AR)

1-E025 | £ Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150 97050M | 4 8mm Ball Stud (M/4pcs) 450

1 NaoasE| 7Y F(Mdx4.5) IS5 25 (10R) 200

Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)

LA206

A7 38—y (1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

N—U%
Part Names

X E
(Fitk)

N—Y4%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Z/\—F ¥ (48P-78T)(ZX-5) 300 UM327 | RF—IVE=A VXX QIT)IABE v F 500
-78 Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch

La24t | Xl i Ciarion o 500 | | uMszs | G g b 600
LA246 f'omg’uﬂ_é‘ﬁr? Eaﬂ-:s—t;g(;élip\g;‘(S/4J\) 500 UM329 ét(?emzignzejé;(;;é¥§12212)::’/i‘t‘ghto 77 600
LA2AT |G e Bovtoscs Wing Ser(s-Tyomrxeibey | 2000 | | umazo | Z7 ke S~ L REODTIeE T 500
LA248S sxtfpév?};b (g/§£5§§§£-5/RBS) 700 | | UM332 ét(jzﬁ)iﬁifn:Gt;(;?\Z:)(fiQ1P/i‘tt§hte 77 600
) G s o [ | SZ R TS|
A 850 | | uMasa | S s bt 600
oo B 7 T | | AT AE DTN
oo [SEEQUIEHLCHIZ | o a2t A e,
ORGO458| 2 W A ¥OU 2T (P4.5/0/R 1) L) 15A Y 00| | UMB64 | X/5—-r(48P-82T)(RT5/RBS/RBS5 SP) 400

Silicone O-Ring(P4.5/0/Slim) 15Pcs -82 Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP)
uM145 ;?:—l_\aI}Ebnz(lj:S/hl(;et/_I~ 300 ums71 éli;J)p‘grls\oh_e;/t(_RE(Sﬁ'\?eE)é/lgris};/zA) 1000
UMB16C | &k e o iom B i 600 | | umeos | Z7 SN b (A so) 500
re| A o n| [ | B AR 207 RIS o
UMsteC | & e Seats T ot 600| | 5 | G camnieameomng) 400
UM319C Sxt;ﬁ31hi5n:G€;/r(1$é¥)(11/%2)IL/i?(?hE‘yq- 600 | | UMBOS | Fiae. Bﬁiﬁ/?R%é?BG) 2300
e P 0| | eos| Zg. B T
UMs21C | G e T aiaa e 600 | - |ugost| g Lo B T e e 2300
UM323C ét::;ﬁ:’)ihifn:G€;(§é¥§a?I§¥’?tiE 77 600 | | UMWS09GM gﬁﬁaﬁﬁie"(&ﬁfnﬁéégsy 7 7/RB9) 1900
UMsAC | G v pron 800 | | e Comm B aom | 1000
UM325C Sth:aﬁ}ilr;iEn:Gi;(fgylf)(f/iQyi‘t‘(?hto 77 600 | | UMWE04 g;%?ftsét(tgl)\kz SEZJS/%E/E/%B/RT) 2000
UMaz6 | 27—V E=F VXX (26T)148E v F 00| lumwror | ZVERFFUSTTL—F (RBE) 1500

Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch

Aluminum Steering Plate (RB6)

37




A7 38—y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—YE

Part Names

XE fiff
(Fitk)

IN—Y%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XE
(Fifk)

FILS952 57 —1 (RB6)

A—RravRSy k70 7 wii—T L— FRB6)

UMW702 Aluminum Crank Arm (RB6) 2100 UMW738 Carbon Composite Front Upper Plate (RB6) 1200
FHAVE Xty (RB6) LDA—/R> 782 k& 2 /8—RT—(RB7/t=4.0)
UMW703 Titanium Screw Set (RB6) 3300 UMW739 LD Carbon Front Shock Stay (RB7/t=4.0) 2800
UMW704| V2 7 JLEYX /N T F+ )7 12~ (0/RBE/ZX/RT/SC) 3700 UMw740 | 2 =R U T & 2 13—2 T —(RB7/t=4.0) 3200
- V2 Aluminum Rear Hub Set(0/RB6/ZX/RT/SC Carbon Rear Shock Stay (RB7/t=4.0)
UMW704 | R7JTHS—EYk (V2 FILEUN NT X4 7T) 450 UMW741 | A= RY VRS Y R TaY MFRT =Ly FRBT) | 00
-02 Bearing Collar Set(V2 Al R-Hub Carrier) Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm Set(RB7)
UMW?704 | V2 7 L2 X /\T F+1) 7+ 0.5/RB6/ZX/RT/SC) 3700 UMW742 Hh—Roa ROy )XY HRF7—LtEY FRB7) 1100
-05 V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(0.5/RB6/ZX/RT/SC) Carbon Composite Rear Sus. Arm Set(RB7)
FILE ) ¥HRK)LH— (RR-RWD/RB6) h—RyaAVRIy 70V My VT —Lty b (RBT)
UMW706| Alyminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-RWD/RB6) 2200 | |UMWT43 | Garbon Composite Front Knuckle Arm Set (RB7) | 00
FILE ¥ XKL H— (RR-MID/RB6) 70> k425 (RBY)
UMW707 | Aliminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RB6) 2200 | [UMWT744| £ wing (RB7) 800
JYZXAEES AP —t v F (RB6-MID) N— FE=7# > (18T-48P)
UMWT708| 2 ear Stabilizer Set (RB6-MID) 2200 | IWOMBZ| |y 4 Pinion Gear(18T-48P) 500
uUMW708| X2 EYJ 5+ v + (RB6-MID) ARy Fa—FEZA X7 (19T-48P)
-01 | Stabilizer Link Set (RB6-MID) 1200 | |WO19VB| \/q) et Coating Pinion Gear (19T-48P) 700
UMW708 | 95.8 POM 75 > oR—L (4A) 500 Wot2ove| SR Y R I— FE=4 2 ¥7(20T-48P) 200
-02 ¢5.8 POM Flange Ball (4pcs) Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (20T-48P)
UMW708| R % ES A H—/\—(p1.1/E > 2 /RB6 MID) N—RE=7> (21T-48P)
11 | Stabilizer Bar (1.1/Pink/RB6 MID) 400 | |WOI1Z| 14 Pinion Gear(21T-48P) 500
UMW708| 2% ES A H—/3— (¢p1.2/L v F/RB6 MID) 400 Wo122v| LRy b a— R E=F 2 ¥4 (22T-48P) 500
-12 Stabilizer Bar (¢1.2/Red/RB6 MID) Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P)
UMW708 | R 8 ES 4 ¥ —/3— (¢1.3/4 L > T/RB6 MID) 400 Wo123z| /\— FE=7 2 (23T-48P) 500
-13 Stabilizer Bar (¢1.3/Orange/RB6 MID) Hard Pinion Gear(23T-48P)
UMW708| R % ES A ¥ —/3— (¢1.4/4 T A—/RB6 MID) N— FE=7> (24T-48P)
14| Stabilizer Bar (¢1.4/Yelow/RB6 MID) 400 | \WO124Z| o4 Pinion Gear(24T-48P) 500
A=K ROY bT70Y M RT—Lt v M(RB6) N— RE =7 >(25T-48P)
UMW710 Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm Set(RB6) 1000 W01252 Hard Pinion Gear(25T-48P) 500
A—AR2aA Ry MYa7-Lty H(RB6) FILETHS— (Bx6x2mm/BF U AR 1) v I6A)
UMWT11B| Carbon Composite Rear Sus. Arm Set(RB6) 1100 WOT42GM Ajuminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450
h—Ryavkyw b0V by I LT—Lty + (RB6) FILEHT— BXTx3mm/A 2 A B 1) v HI6A)
UMW712| Carbon Composite Front Knuckle Arm Set 600 WO143GM Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450
A—Rra KTy bT7RY FNTXv ) 7ty M(RB6) FILEHS— Bx7x2mm/B U AR 1) v TI6A)
UMWT13| Carpon Composite Front Hub Carrier Set 800 WO144GM Aluminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
H—RravikSy 7Y 42— RF—(RB6 FILZHAS— GBXTxImm/ AU A2 1) v TI6A)
UMWT14| Carbon Composite Front Shock Stay(RB6) 700 WO145GM Aluminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
A—R2 VR Y M) ¥ HF 2 1{—ZF—(RB6/RearMotor) 70 kiAo —IL(564H 1 X/E2A)
UMW715 Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay(RB6) 900 W5029 Front Wheel(56 Size/Yellow/2Pcs) 400
A—RravRYy b)) ¥ F 28— ZT—(RBE/MID motor) )X RA —I)L QWD &4WD/2.24 > F/&E2\)
UMW718| Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay(RB&/MID motor)| 800 W5202Y | Rear Wheel (2WD &4WD/2.2inch/Yellow/2pcs) 630
umw71s| VVCT LS ES A T XY (26T/MIDE—%—) 1000 W5303 | Y3 vV ERRUBR2ZA/EVIRT a3 v I A) 400
VVC Aluminum Drive Gear (26T/MID Motor) -06 Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
uMw71g| Y ¥73LT ST A b4 F(RBEMIDE—% —) 2000 W5303 | 7509239 XY QNEYS RT3 v ) 400
Rear Bulk Weight Set(RB6/MID MOTOR) -08 |Blank Shock Piston(2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMWT22 7527082 bR T 0w (Type B/l24g/RB6/RT6/SCH) 2000 W5303 | Y3 v ERMYQRR/2A/EvI RT3 vy R) 400
Brass Front Sus.Block(Type B/24g/RB6/RT6/SC6) -10 Shock Piston(3-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMw723| 7S 7B YRR Ty 5 (Type BAOGRBERTEISCE) | 440 W5303 | Ya v EXR MU GR2A/EvIRT S a v ) 400
Aluminum Front Sus Block(Type B/10g/RB6/RT6/SC6) -11 Shock Piston(4-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
FILIRTT ) w5 YR~ (RB6/RT6/SCH) EvdR7LavIRTIIGSIELTIV T FR2A)
UMW724 Aluminum Steering Support(RB6/RT6/SC6) 1000 XGS001 Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs) 1200
75 R 1) ¥4 R 7R /)L X —(RF/MID)(RB6.6/RB6/SCH) EvhR7yavs AT VG (SIRTA MIT4T7LY T M2A)
UMWT258) Brass R-Sus.Holder(RF/MID/RB6.6/RB6/SC6) 2300 | | XGS002 | gig Bore Shock Spring(S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs) | 1200
TILEXYT 77 —Z %+ v F(RB6/RT6/SC6/UMWGE04) EvgRT7YavyRTUITSILY RIZT AT Ln—ERR2A)
UMW?26 | Aluminum Gear Diff.Case Cap(RB6/RT6/SC6) 1400 XGS004 | Big Bore Shock Spring(S/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs) | 1200
FILENYTY—RR by k(A A4 v 7/RB6) EvIR7LavyRTYVT (S/4TB—INn—FKR2A)
UMW728| Aluminum Battery Post Set (Gunmetal/RB6) 900 | | XGS005 | ig Bore Shock Spring(S/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) 1200
FILTARIRBES A Vv v—TOAFH bo—iL EvIRTYIvIRTY VY (SIF LY VIR—R—n—F]2A)
UMW?28 | () TiMA RB6.6 Chassis Protective Tape Set 1800 XGS006 | Big Bore Shock Spring(S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs)| 1200
H—Ro 70 k& 2 /8—XF—(RB6.6/t=5.0) EvoR7LaviRTYLGUELTI) T F2A)
UMWT33| Carbon Front Shock Stay (RB6.6/t=5.0) 3800 | | XGSO11 | Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Pink/Softi2pcs) 1200
h—iR ) ¥4 2 /8—XT7—(RB6.6 MID/t=5.0) EvIR7YavsRTY VT URTA MIFATLYT M2A)
UMW734| . hon Rear Shock Stay (RB6.6/MID/t=5.0) 8000 | | XGS012 | gig Bore Shock Spring(LMWhite/Medium Soft/2pcs) | 1200
h—RoN\yF1)—TL— F(RB6.6) EvyR7YavyRTVVT /Ly B/2T 4T Ln—F/2A)
UMWT35| Carbon Battery Plate (RB6.6) 2500 | | XGS014 | gy Bore Shock Spring(L/Red/Medium Hardr2Pes) | 1200
H—RavRS Y FJ¥NLS A~y F(RB6.6 MID/LDW) EvsR7S 399 R7TY T (U4 TA—In—F2A)
UMWT36| Carbon Composite Rear Bulk Head(RB6.6/MIDILDW) | 1190 | | XGS015 | Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) 1200
UMW7378 A=RVAVRIY R TRV EALIAY I~(RB7/RBG.6/RT6/SC6; 1000 XGS016 EvIRTYavIRT) UG UF LY VIR—R—=N—FR2 ) 1200

Carbon Composite Front Bulk Head(RB7/RB6.6/RT6/SC6

Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)

38




	34303_P001_ULTIMA RB7out
	34303_P002_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P003_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P004_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P005_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P006_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P007_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P008_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P009_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P010_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P011_ULTIMA RB7out
	34303_P012_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P013_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P014_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P015_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P016_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P017_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P018_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P019_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P020_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P021_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P022_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P023_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P024_ULTIMA RB7 shock_out
	34303_P025_ULTIMA RB7 shock_out
	34303_P026_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P027_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P028_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P029_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P030_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P031_ULTIMA RB7_分解図1_out
	34303_P032_ULTIMA RB7_分解図2_out
	34303_P033_ULTIMA RB7_分解図3_out
	34303_P034_ULTIMA RB7_分解図4_out
	34303_P035ULTIMA RB7_Set up sheet_out
	34303_P036_ULTIMA RB7_sp_out
	34303_P037_ULTIMA RB7_sp_op_out
	34303_P038_ULTIMA RB7_op_out
	34303_P039_ULTIMA RB7_acc_out
	34303_P040_ULTIMA RB7_acc_out
	34303_P041_ULTIMA RB7_acc_out
	34303_P042_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P043_ULTIMA RB7_out
	34303_P044_ULTIMA RB7_out



